Page <1> V1.019/02/13
Designer’s Kit
Kit Contents for C325:
•  0805HQ High Q Chip Inductors
•  12 values, 10 of each
Inductance Tolerance Part Number
2.5nH
5%
0805HQ-2N5XJLB
5.6nH 0805HQ-5N6XJLB
6.2nH 0805HQ-6N2XJLB
12nH 0805HQ-12NXJLB
16nH 0805HQ-16NXJLB
18nH 0805HQ-18NXJLB
20nH 0805HQ-20NXJLB
27nH 0805HQ-27NXJLB
30nH 0805HQ-30NXJLB
39nH 0805HQ-39NXJLB
48nH 0805HQ-48NXJLB
51nH 0805HQ-51NXJLB
Part Number Table